COLONY BANKCORP INC COM USD1

COLONY BANKCORP INC COM USD1
ISIN: US19623P1012  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
13.70 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.37% (0.05)

US19623P1012
CBAN

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

220 EUR

S&P 500

5.49 USD (200)
14.49 USD (400)
13.62 USD
13.78 USD
13.55 USD
13.65 USD
13.678157 USD
86,050
1,176,882.01
1,469
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US19623P1012&ID_NOTATION=258701
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US19623P1012&ID_NOTATION=258701
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc3f3dc1764c1b6e396a530fc6d7a66ff8f8583e796463ea0fcaa9e2a124cb96&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9223afaa6a5fd3325&time=1721363180&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44aa558ce3949ddd29b3111c2c3d25ccf2b292912636b2670b141296003fe4b8&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3206483d07ccebe74&time=1721363180&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=630512bf9da67aa6e2b645677b020eeff48e4e802e6ff34bfebf23be0c74d60c&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4834d4e1010254d8e&time=1721363180&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e29da0f79d1a6463404cb2b8a198d61cd2007b46c585b94e70de135697312a9e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f9169664a1a365e7e&time=1721363180&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=406cdd8b8b45c98df8286f01bb654d0925469e07ddfaddf02152c173d1358e51&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3de4aaafeeb60837b&time=1721363180&tool=RSC

COLONY BANKCORP INC COM USD1

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
13.70 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.37% (0.05)

ISIN US19623P1012
Symbol CBAN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 220 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.49 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 14.49 USD (400)
Open 13.62 USD
High 13.78 USD
Low 13.55 USD
Close (prev. day) 13.65 USD
VWAP 13.678157 USD
Volume (pcs) 86,050
Trading volume 1,176,882.01
Number of trades 1,469
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +10.84% +38.66% -24.56%
Perf (abs.) +1.34 +3.82 -4.46
Beta 0.65 0.76 0.46
Volatility = 28.63 25.29 24.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [#] Date
Nasdaq

Time Price

2024/07/17 22:00 13.70 USD 1.18

13.43 USD (76,946
12.14 USD (44,606
11.47 USD (35,792
11.20 USD (41,891
13.78 USD (2024/07/17
10.33 USD (2024/04/18
13.78 USD (2024/07/17
9.36 USD (2023/10/24

—_— = = = — — T D

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
1,469
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=258701

COLONY BANKCORP INC COM USD1

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details

COLONY BANKCORP

South Grant Street 115 31750 Fitzgerald, GA
Telefon: +1 229 426 6000

Fax: +1 229 426 6039

E-mail: -
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